Payment History
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ApproplD

G610000

G610000
G610000

G610000

G610000

Payment History

Name

Constitutional Office

Constitutional Office
Constitutional Office

Constitutional Office

Constitutional Office

Budget FY

2017

2016
2016

2016

2015

Total:

Payment

Page 1

5,792
25,000
42,361
14,259
14,038

5,769
37,598
20,905
52,387
12,658
21,020

251,788

Trans. Date

12/8/2016
12/8/2016
8/10/2016
7/6/2016
7/6/2016
7/6/2016
7/6/2016
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
7/31/2015

Vendor Name

FREDRIKSON & BYRON PA
FREDRIKSON & BYRON PA
FREDRIKSON & BYRON PA
FREDRIKSON & BYRON PA
FREDRIKSON & BYRON PA
FREDRIKSON & BYRON PA
FREDRIKSON & BYRON PA
FREDRIKSON & BYRON PA
FREDRIKSON & BYRON PA
FREDRIKSON & BYRON PA
FREDRIKSON & BYRON PA
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